
Date Day Start End Event

15-January Sun 12:30 PM 2:30 PM Prayer Lunch & bring your own lunch (no evening 

service)

05-February Sun 12:30 PM 2:30 PM Church Members Meeting (1pm) & bring your own 

lunch (no evening service)

19-March Sun 3:30 PM 5:30 PM Sunday Special: All-Age Afternoon Service & Tea. 

Reading Half Marathon  (no morning or evening 

service)

26-March Sun 10:30 AM 11:45 AM Mother’s Day service

14-April Fri 10:30 AM 11:30 AM Good Friday Service

16-April Sun Easter Sunday

29-April Sat 10:30 AM 12:30 PM Building Spring Clean

06-May Sat 8:30 AM 10:30 AM Prayer Morning with breakfast

21-May Sun 12:30 PM 2:30 PM Church Members Meeting (1 pm) & bring your own 

lunch (no evening service)

24-June Sat 4:00 PM 5:30 PM Seniors' Summer Tea (Scout's Boathouse, The Warren, 

Caversham)

16-July Sun 12:00 PM 2:30 PM Church BBQ & no evening service

25-27 July Tues - Thurs 10:00 AM 12:00 PM Holiday Bible Club

30-July Sun 10:30 AM 5:00 PM Sunday Special: Followed by lunch and walk

05-August Sat 12:00 PM 4:00 PM Coley Park Community Fun Day

16-September Sat 8:30 AM 10:30 AM Prayer & Fasting Morning

24-September Sun 12:30 PM 2:30 PM Church Members Meeting (1 pm) & bring your own 

lunch (no evening service)

08-October Sun 10:30 AM 11:45 AM Harvest Thanksgiving Service and lunch (no evening 

service)

14-October Sat 10:30 AM 12:30 PM Building Autumn Clean

12-November Sun 12:30 PM 2:30 PM Prayer Lunch & bring your own lunch (no evening 

service)

26-November Sun 12:30 PM 2:30 PM Church Members Meeting (1 pm) & bring your own 

lunch (no evening service)

09-December Sat 2:00 PM 5:00 PM Sunday Club Nativity Rehearsal and Party

10-December Sun 10:30 AM 11:45 AM Christmas Nativity Service

16-December Sat 10:30 AM 11:30 AM Carol singing at Coley shops

17-December Sun 4:30PM 5:30 PM All-Age Service: Carols by Candlelight

25-December Mon 10:30 AM 11:30 AM Christmas Day Service

NB Evening mid-week pattern:

7.30pm 8.30pm 1st, 3rd and 5th Wednesdays of the month

7:45pm for 

8.00pm start

9:15pm 2nd & 4th
 Wednesday’s & Thursdays (not August)

Coley Park Baptist Church Dates for 2017 (please put them in your diary!)

Version 5

NB prayer times are in boxes / events with food are underlined.

Prayer meetings

Home Groups


